AEMFC must reduce costs by streamlining its acquisition of Services.  

15.4. SCOPE OF WORK (SOW) / SPECIFICATION  

15.4.1. The following outlines the detailed Scope Of Work (SOW) required for exhumation of 

graves:  

15.4.1.1. The appointed service provider shall be responsible for the exhumation of one hundred and 

forty-five (145) graves. 

15.4.1.2. The service provider shall carry out all post exhumation services, including the handling, 

documentation, and respectful preservation of human remains. 

15.4.1.3. The service provider shall facilitate the reburial of each exhumed grave, ensuring the process is